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Women / XB / Sr. B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery McReynolds366
All 4

9.750 9.800 9.6009.500 38.650
1 1T 4 4T 1 

1 

Mischa Markman140
WOGA

9.450 9.800 9.5009.600 38.350
8T 1T 2T 7T 2 

2 

Ayla Hines136
WOGA

9.650 9.550 9.6509.300 38.150
2T 5T 7T 2T 3 

3 

Tayte Haile188
Texas Dynasty

9.450 9.550 9.7509.300 38.050
8T 5T 7T 1 4 

4 

Avery Hainline273
Zenith

9.600 9.600 9.5009.200 37.900
4T 3T 10 7T 5 

5 

Maria Torres279
Zenith

9.650 9.600 9.2509.250 37.750
2T 3T 9 14T 6 

6 

Mia Sigala212
Texas Elite

9.300 9.450 9.2509.600 37.600
15 8T 2T 14T 7 

7 

Iliana Lechner275
Zenith

9.400 9.450 9.5509.150 37.550
11T 8T 11 6 8 

8 

Colbie Lusso166
Elevate Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.3009.450 37.500
11T 12 5 13 9 

9 

Lily Burress181
Texas Dynasty

9.450 8.650 9.6009.650 37.350
8T 19 1 4T 10 

10 

Elodie Katsoulis330
Iarov Elite

9.550 9.300 9.3509.050 37.250
6T 13 12T 11T 11 

11 

Lily Williams213
Texas Elite

9.550 9.400 9.2009.050 37.200
6T 10T 12T 16 12T

12T

Carlota Hill110
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.200 9.150 9.5009.350 37.200
17T 15 6 7T 12T

12T

Scarlet Aaron178
Texas Dynasty

9.600 9.400 9.6508.500 37.150
4T 10T 19 2T 14 

14 

Addison Larkins211
Texas Elite

9.400 9.550 9.0009.000 36.950
11T 5T 16 18 15T

15T

Deborah Clark268
Zenith

9.350 9.200 9.3509.050 36.950
14 14 12T 11T 15T

15T

Emma Case184
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.100 9.4508.900 36.650
17T 16 17 10 17 

17 

Glory Baldwin209
Texas Elite

9.250 8.850 9.1508.800 36.050
16 18 18 17 18 

18 

Matilda Button160
Elevate Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 8.4009.050 35.000
19 17 12T 19 19 

19 
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